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= = sity under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

VIT-MEN’S HOSTEL

MEN’ HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS OF
VELLORE CAMPUS
(Fall & Winter Semester, 2024-25)

NRI & FOREIGN CATEGORY

S.NO ROOM+MESS ROOM+ ADMISSION FEE- | CAUTION DEPOSIT - | TOTAL

TYPE MESS FEE | NON REFUNDABLE REFUNDABLE (USD)
1 6NAC+Special $2,110 $250 $400 $2,760
2 6AC+Special $2,580 $250 $400 $3,230
3 4ANAC+Special $2,240 $250 $400 $2,890
4 4AC+Special $2,840 $250 $400 $3,490
5 3NAC+Special $2,430 $250 $400 $3,080
6 3AC+Special $3,190 $250 $400 $3,840
7 2NAC+Special $2,620 $250 $400 $3,270
8 2AC+Special $3,470 $250 $400 $4,120
9 1NAC+Special $2,950 $250 $400 $3,600
10 1 AC+Special $3,990 $250 $400 $4,640
11 DLX 8AC+Special $2,850 $250 $400 $3,500
12 DLX 6AC+Special $2,990 $250 $400 $3,640
13 DLX 4AC +Special $3,410 $250 $400 $4,060
14 DLX 3AC+Special $3,760 $250 $400 $4,410
15 DLX 2AC+Special $4,260 $250 $400 $4,910

1. Hostel fee is inclusive of laundry charges (maximum of 44 washes).

2. Monthly change of mess will be facilitated. For Mess upgradation in the fall semester, full differential fee
has to be paid and if done in the winter semester 50% of the differential fee has to be paid.

3. Hostel fee is subject to annual escalation. NO REFUND is applicable for mess (or) room down gradation.

4. 1AC/NAC is applicable only for two years PG students.




